
Sunrise D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Attanasio Magagna (01/384) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Austini Federico (01/1969) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettio Gianluca (01/308) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contarin Fabio (01/1479) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Molon Federico (01/1350) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tezzon Federico (01/1360) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisan  Filippo (01/1036) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Attanasio Magagna 01/384 0 0 0,00

Austini Federico 01/1969 0 0 0,00

Bettio Gianluca 01/308 0 0 0,00

Contarin Fabio 01/1479 0 0 0,00

Molon Alberto 01/1871 0 0 0,00

Molon Federico 01/1350 0 0 0,00

Tezzon Federico 01/1360 0 0 0,00

Trevisan  Filippo 01/1036 0 0 0,00

Crazy Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Beggio Andrea (01/1531) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kopczynska Ewa (01/1464) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lincetto Francesco (01/1528) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marinello Claudio (01/198) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maritan Giodi (01/295) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqualotto Alberto (01/294) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beggio Andrea 01/1531 0 0 0,00

Kopczynska Ewa 01/1464 0 0 0,00

Lincetto Francesco 01/1528 0 0 0,00

Marinello Claudio 01/198 0 0 0,00

Maritan Giodi 01/295 0 0 0,00

Pasqualotto Alberto 01/294 0 0 0,00

Black Circus G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Barison Ivano (01/093) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crivellaro Andrea (01/1678) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Destro Michele (01/1256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornaron  Federico (01/1009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spampanato Aniello (01/1259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spampanato Felice (01/1261) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaramella Gerry (01/1657) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barison Ivano 01/093 0 0 0,00

Crivellaro Andrea 01/1678 0 0 0,00

Destro Michele 01/1256 0 0 0,00

Fornaron  Federico 01/1009 0 0 0,00

Spampanato Aniello 01/1259 0 0 0,00

Spampanato Felice 01/1261 0 0 0,00

Zaramella Gerry 01/1657 0 0 0,00

I Muttley DT

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bolzonaro Federico (01/1358) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavaliere Pierantonio (01/346) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meneghesso Mattia (01/1357) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picello Stefano (01/1819) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tacchin Fabio (01/1834) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bolzonaro Federico 01/1358 0 0 0,00

Cavaliere Pierantonio 01/346 0 0 0,00

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 0 0 0,00

Meneghesso Mattia 01/1357 0 0 0,00

Picello Stefano 01/1819 0 0 0,00

Tacchin Fabio 01/1834 0 0 0,00


